
	

	

 
2018-19 Terms & Holidays 
 
 
 
TERM ONE 

Start date for all students Monday 13 August 2018  

The day after Mid-Autumn Festival  Tuesday 25 September 

National Day Monday 1 October 

Mid Term Break 13-21 October 

End of Term One Friday 14 December (classes finish 12pm) 

 

 

TERM TWO 

Start of Term Two Monday 7 January 2019 

Chinese New Year 2-10 February (classes finish 12pm on Friday 1 February) 

Ching Ming Festival Friday 5 April 

End of Term Two Friday 12 April (classes finish 12pm) 

 

 

TERM THREE 

Start of Term Three Monday 29 April 

Labour Day Wednesday 1 May 

Buddha’s Birthday Sunday 12 May 

Dragon Boat (Tuen Ng) Festival Friday 7 June 

End of Term Three Friday 28 June (classes finish 12pm) 

 
 
 
Please Note: 

1. The calendar will remain ‘draft’ until the gazetting of the general holiday dates for 2018-19 by the HK 
Government, which will take place in April/May 2018. 

2. The academic year allows for 185 teaching days, the number required of all ESF/ESL schools 
(baring school closures for weather or other eventualities). 

3. An additional 5 CPD (Continuous Professional Development) days for teaching staff are timetabled 
each year. These have yet to all be calendared. 


